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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

May 2011

6/17/2011

ALACHUA 43,252 78,655 4,292 28,511 498 229

BAKER 5,461 7,181 219 932 15 14

BAY 52,758 36,704 2,950 16,719 290 600

BRADFORD 6,042 7,842 301 1,561 39 45

BREVARD 152,843 127,954 13,562 61,537 1,071 572

BROWARD 247,893 551,528 17,402 235,371 2,511 1,658

CALHOUN 1,640 6,159 77 626 15 8

CHARLOTTE 50,048 37,819 5,193 24,632 303 381

CITRUS 40,585 33,282 3,452 18,654 236 173

CLAY 68,641 31,529 3,986 20,495 530 304

COLLIER 93,594 47,191 6,869 37,486 674 260

COLUMBIA 14,991 18,988 1,412 4,665 69 69

DESOTO 4,566 8,855 366 2,534 35 0

DIXIE 2,357 6,602 300 888 13 24

DUVAL 193,837 229,816 17,781 81,328 1,695 891

ESCAMBIA 84,814 75,496 5,815 29,369 524 349

FLAGLER 23,241 23,773 2,054 15,611 238 102

FRANKLIN 1,602 5,400 147 543 13 10

GADSDEN 3,930 23,255 433 1,827 46 17

GILCHRIST 4,364 4,886 367 1,158 16 24

GLADES 1,931 3,698 179 823 11 2

GULF 3,180 5,329 147 640 38 18

HAMILTON 1,642 5,552 209 578 7 25

HARDEE 4,201 6,429 257 1,345 33 11

HENDRY 5,415 8,556 430 2,026 46 32

HERNANDO 49,048 47,186 5,319 23,235 415 229

HIGHLANDS 27,349 24,427 2,351 8,790 107 110

HILLSBOROUGH 231,134 290,109 24,105 146,303 1,722 590

HOLMES 3,378 6,764 153 806 19 31

INDIAN RIVER 43,423 27,203 3,533 16,785 241 134

JACKSON 7,448 17,982 343 2,021 81 181

JEFFERSON 2,102 6,227 210 577 15 21

LAFAYETTE 1,105 3,059 57 197 25 6

LAKE 82,812 63,361 8,063 31,372 784 1,002
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LEE 156,173 105,572 12,378 75,032 1,408 644

LEON 47,961 96,124 4,721 23,440 339 124

LEVY 8,209 12,412 1,189 2,795 60 66

LIBERTY 428 3,629 27 167 13 9

MADISON 2,235 8,272 253 786 24 16

MANATEE 85,206 65,568 6,669 40,772 541 439

MARION 88,651 81,221 12,180 29,325 551 428

MARTIN 49,348 28,206 6,126 16,879 246 147

MIAMI-DADE 370,170 537,845 17,787 298,293 3,228 1,431

MONROE 18,807 17,396 1,793 12,448 277 112

NASSAU 26,758 15,285 2,084 6,145 162 212

OKALOOSA 71,488 27,870 2,194 21,304 386 278

OKEECHOBEE 6,011 9,412 555 2,290 41 37

ORANGE 195,722 277,551 18,286 146,487 2,504 289

OSCEOLA 39,549 60,396 4,442 32,778 874 143

PALM BEACH 241,398 377,258 32,432 183,484 2,280 1,456

PASCO 114,744 107,059 17,049 57,398 662 479

PINELLAS 216,609 225,175 26,370 125,649 1,629 1,333

POLK 123,641 133,691 11,229 58,141 882 376

PUTNAM 13,829 22,814 1,161 5,816 134 97

SANTA ROSA 64,815 28,374 3,817 17,866 300 392

SARASOTA 118,742 87,069 8,512 54,919 808 300

SEMINOLE 104,327 87,607 8,097 55,330 573 746

ST. JOHNS 75,402 38,083 5,465 24,549 460 173

ST. LUCIE 53,791 73,176 6,650 33,997 571 210

SUMTER 31,595 21,935 3,067 9,379 281 128

SUWANNEE 8,529 13,502 1,261 1,993 75 17

TAYLOR 3,200 8,479 270 701 17 15

UNION 2,137 4,379 122 419 6 8

VOLUSIA 109,314 126,671 11,100 72,887 872 501

WAKULLA 5,231 9,882 627 1,573 36 19

WALTON 20,308 11,019 925 5,620 142 58

WASHINGTON 4,945 7,515 257 1,165 78 27

4,039,900 4,609,244 361,429 2,239,772 32,835 18,832TOTALS
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250 47 6 2 0 1 330 63639% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 52%ALACHUA

3 0 0 0 0 0 12 1520% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 80%BAKER

259 15 13 0 0 0 33 32081% 5% 4% 0% 0% 0% 10%BAY

30 0 1 0 0 13 0 4468% 0% 2% 0% 0% 30% 0%BRADFORD

871 135 10 0 0 1 191 1,20872% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%BREVARD

1,570 504 76 2 0 13 488 2,65359% 19% 3% 0% 0% 0% 18%BROWARD

8 1 1 0 0 0 6 1650% 6% 6% 0% 0% 0% 38%CALHOUN

289 23 4 0 0 0 35 35182% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%CHARLOTTE

216 30 0 0 0 0 9 25585% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%CITRUS

361 52 7 0 0 4 250 67454% 8% 1% 0% 0% 1% 37%CLAY

623 46 4 0 0 0 62 73585% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%COLLIER

67 5 3 0 0 0 11 8678% 6% 3% 0% 0% 0% 13%COLUMBIA

33 3 1 0 0 0 3 4083% 8% 3% 0% 0% 0% 8%DESOTO

6 2 1 0 0 0 7 1638% 13% 6% 0% 0% 0% 44%DIXIE

1,201 196 47 1 0 31 369 1,84565% 11% 3% 0% 0% 2% 20%DUVAL

507 48 13 0 0 0 56 62481% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 9%ESCAMBIA

228 12 1 0 0 1 25 26785% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%FLAGLER

10 2 0 0 0 0 9 2148% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%FRANKLIN

31 12 0 0 0 0 25 6846% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 37%GADSDEN

18 0 0 0 0 1 3 2282% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 14%GILCHRIST

5 5 1 0 0 0 0 1145% 45% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

12 0 2 0 0 0 32 4626% 0% 4% 0% 0% 0% 70%GULF

7 0 0 0 0 0 1 888% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%HAMILTON

26 2 1 0 0 0 5 3476% 6% 3% 0% 0% 0% 15%HARDEE

32 1 3 0 0 0 12 4867% 2% 6% 0% 0% 0% 25%HENDRY

279 17 4 0 0 3 220 52353% 3% 1% 0% 0% 1% 42%HERNANDO

82 4 3 0 0 0 20 10975% 4% 3% 0% 0% 0% 18%HIGHLANDS

1,535 171 28 0 0 7 166 1,90780% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%HILLSBOROUGH

10 5 4 0 0 0 2 2148% 24% 19% 0% 0% 0% 10%HOLMES

246 9 0 0 0 0 32 28786% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%INDIAN RIVER

22 7 9 1 0 0 61 10022% 7% 9% 1% 0% 0% 61%JACKSON

13 2 0 0 0 0 7 2259% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 32%JEFFERSON

8 1 0 0 0 0 18 2730% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%LAFAYETTE

435 78 2 0 0 4 439 95845% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 46%LAKE
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1,211 100 14 0 0 4 144 1,47382% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%LEE

258 133 6 0 0 0 9 40664% 33% 1% 0% 0% 0% 2%LEON

57 7 0 0 0 0 5 6983% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%LEVY

6 0 0 0 0 0 12 1833% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%LIBERTY

5 0 0 0 0 0 31 3614% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 86%MADISON

465 32 5 0 0 1 57 56083% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%MANATEE

502 46 15 0 0 1 49 61382% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 8%MARION

229 16 0 0 0 0 65 31074% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%MARTIN

1,564 1,306 57 0 1 12 399 3,33947% 39% 2% 0% 0% 0% 12%MIAMI-DADE

206 24 0 0 0 0 102 33262% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%MONROE

163 11 0 0 0 0 24 19882% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%NASSAU

396 25 8 1 0 0 12 44290% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 3%OKALOOSA

25 3 3 0 0 0 9 4063% 8% 8% 0% 0% 0% 23%OKEECHOBEE

1,622 181 46 0 0 12 1,092 2,95355% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 37%ORANGE

498 45 2 0 0 0 659 1,20441% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 55%OSCEOLA

1,577 190 8 5 0 8 560 2,34867% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%PALM BEACH

659 43 5 0 0 0 65 77285% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%PASCO

1,364 119 7 0 0 7 550 2,04767% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%PINELLAS

661 126 21 0 0 0 203 1,01165% 12% 2% 0% 0% 0% 20%POLK

89 7 4 0 0 0 61 16155% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0% 38%PUTNAM

321 53 1 0 0 0 17 39282% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%SANTA ROSA

607 39 15 0 0 0 215 87669% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0% 25%SARASOTA

469 149 10 0 0 2 36 66670% 22% 2% 0% 0% 0% 5%SEMINOLE

454 92 4 0 0 0 30 58078% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%ST. JOHNS

426 49 10 0 0 0 285 77055% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 37%ST. LUCIE

251 10 3 0 0 0 28 29286% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%SUMTER

41 14 0 0 0 0 27 8250% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%SUWANNEE

6 4 3 0 0 0 4 1735% 24% 18% 0% 0% 0% 24%TAYLOR

3 0 1 0 0 0 3 743% 0% 14% 0% 0% 0% 43%UNION

731 73 31 1 0 16 90 94278% 8% 3% 0% 0% 2% 10%VOLUSIA

28 3 0 0 0 0 8 3972% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%WAKULLA

0 111 0 0 0 3 37 1510% 74% 0% 0% 0% 2% 25%WALTON

23 1 3 0 0 0 61 8826% 1% 3% 0% 0% 0% 69%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 24,210 65% 37,2314,447 527 13 1 145 7,88812% 1% 0% 0% 0% 21%




